Housing in angular design made of sheet steel or stainless sheet
steel in universal versions. 1- or 2-sided escape route indication
through exchangeable display panes.
Versions for surface wall and ceiling mounting and with additional
accessories for recessed ceiling mounting, pendulum and bracket
DISPOS EVO
Mains supply: 198 V  –  254 V / 50 Hz
Switching:  Maintained and

  Two-sided escape sign display panes: Frontside corresponds to designation of arrow direction. Backside transparent (mirrored escape route indication and company logo).
Included in scope of delivery
Order code Description
VD 22  m VD 30  m
F95951 F95951 Holder for surface wall mounting, white
F95958 F95958 Holder for surface wall mounting, V2A
Please order escape sign accessories separately2
Order code Description
VD 22 m VD 30  m
E16260M E16128M Escape sign display pane, down (one-sided)
E16263M E16132M Escape sign display pane, up (one-sided)
E16261M E16129M Escape sign display pane, right (two-sided)
E16262M E16130M Escape sign display pane, left (two-sided)
E16310M E16318M Escape sign display pane, right down (two-sided)
E16311M E16319M Escape sign display pane, right up (two-sided)
E16312M E16320M Escape sign display pane, left down (two-sided)
E16313M E16321M Escape sign display pane, left up (two-sided)
– E16435 F001 safety sign pane fire extinguisher (one-sided)
– E16436 F002 safety sign pane extinguishing hose (one-sided)
– E16437 F005 safety sign pane fire detector (one-sided)
Autotest / CableCom